Schedule of Activities

Board of Governors Meeting
University of Central Florida

Thursday, June 27, 2024

8:00 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m

12:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

Friday, June 28, 2024

7:30 a.m. -

8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

Student Union
Pegasus Ballroom
June 27-28

Breakfast

Strategic Planning Committee

Lunch

Academic and Student Affairs Committee
Audit and Compliance Committee
Innovation and Online Committee

Break

Facilities Committee

Budget and Finance Committee

Nomination and Governance Committee

Breakfast

Full Board Meeting




