

## **Schedule of Activities**

Board of Governors Meeting University of Central Florida Student Union Pegasus Ballroom June 27-28

## Thursday, June 27, 2024

8:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m.	Breakfast
9:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.	Strategic Planning Committee
11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m	Lunch
12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.	Academic and Student Affairs Committee
1:30 p.m. – 1:45 p.m.	Audit and Compliance Committee
1:45 p.m. – 2:15 p.m.	Innovation and Online Committee
2:15 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.	Break
2:30 p.m. – 3:45 p.m.	Facilities Committee
3:45 p.m. – 4:30 p.m.	Budget and Finance Committee
4:30 p.m. – 4:45 p.m.	Nomination and Governance Committee

## Friday, June 28, 2024

7:30 a.m	8:30 a.m.	Breakfast
8:30 a.m. –	9:30 a.m.	Full Board Meeting